
ab iAN 780kce 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 44)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘"Tray-
elling with Children"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Operatic
Ramblings Down the Years
41. 0 Showtime: Musie from
Stage and Screen
11.30 Morning Star: Marian An-derson (contralto)
11.45 Familiar Melodies: The
Langworth Quartet with violininterludes
42. 0. Lunch Music

ba Foam Golf Championship Re-sult
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditionsoe Golf Chanypionships: Com-
mentaries during afternoon
2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Only My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for Two Pianog and
Orchestra McDonald
Adagio for Strings Barber

4. 0 Concerto in A Minor, Op.53 Dvorak
4.30 Children’s Hour: "CoralIsland"
5. 0 The Kentucky Minstrels.

5.30 On the Dance Floor witif
songs by Bing Crosby
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
Golf Championship Results45 BBC Newsreel
17. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 "Melody Cruise’: DickColvin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and: Dave"
8.44 The Mellotones Ladies’
Quartet
Popular Songs
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Canter-
bury
9.35 Dunedin Brains Trust:Miss E, M. Dalziel? B. J. Garnier,
R. Gardner, A. C. Stephens, and
Questionmaster Professor George
Knight (final 1948 broadcast)(From the Studio)
10.5 London Dances to Eric
Winston and his Orchestra
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINAS 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Novatime
5.15 Film Favourites
6.30 Voices in Harmony
5.45 Waltz Time6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 ° Bing Crosby

$$
8.30 Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 Melodies from Manhattan
7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ) with Thomas Hayward(tenor) $

7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Modern Composers: R.trauss
rofessor Robert Heger and the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Feuersnot, Love Scene :
8. 8 Marjorie Lawrence
(soprano)
To My Son, Op. 39, No.The parebe gage Walk,Op. 47, 2
8.16 Eugene and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Symphonia Domestica, Op. 539.0 Music in the Tanner
Manner
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10.0 Music For All
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra
Radetzky March . Strauss
10. 4 Guila Bustabo (violin)Goin’ Home ("New World"
Symphony)

Dvorak-Kreisler
10. Joan Hammond (soprano)and Webster Booth (tenor) withthe Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
Ah, Love Me a Little (‘"‘Mad-
ame Butterfly’’) Puccini
10.16 Cyril Smith, (plano)Naila Valse Delibes
10.25 John Barbirolli and theHalle Orchestra
Bavarian Dance,. Op, 27, No.
2 ("Lullaby") Elgar

10.30 Close Gown

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.31 Morning Variety
1 0 Devotional Service
"Hollywood Holiday"

M0.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "The Power of the Dog’
2.15 Classical Hour
Overture to an. Italian
Comedy Benjamin
A London SymphonyWilliams
3. 0 Songtime: Comedy Har-monists
3.15 "Souvenir"
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Irish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-burra Stories) and Hobbies
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport (from the
Sportsman)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas .

8.30 New York Radio * Guild,"The Man Who. Died Twice"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News

ane EEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEnteeemeenne eelee
9.20 Modern Variety with Am-brose, Sam Browne, Roland
Peachey, Gracie Fields, andEdmundo Ros
9.45 Popular Fallacies
3.58 Peter Yorke and his Orechestra
Till the Clouds Roll BySelection Kern
10.4 "Carry on Clem Dawe"
10.30 Close down

Friday, November 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|

7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day* Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.46 We Travel the FrendlyRoad with Jasper10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heart of the Sunset10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.46 Marriage Register: Inter-ference .
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Vaudeville Favourites
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Sports News, Hobbies andCrafts, Week-end Entertain-ment, Health and Beauty
30 Four Famous Dance Bands0 Cicely Courtneidge
30 Variety45
0
Norwegian Moods
Piano Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea)
Something NewThe Quiz Kids
Sporting Opinion
Hagen’s Circus
Raiph and Betty
Hungarian RhapsodyThundering Hooves
Secrets of Scotland Yard:

Case of the Absent-MindedProfessor
9.30 Modern Times
10. 0 Sports Preview (BillMeredith)10.15 New Reoordings10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.45 Variet

oaSacbod

11.0 A of Dance Record-|.
ings
12. 0 Close down

Some of e songs presented
by Cicely Courtneidge in her
recent tour of N.Z. may be
heard from 1ZB at four o'clock.

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
9.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Lost
Isle
11. 0 Frank Sinatra
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Health and Beauty,
Week-end Entertainments, Not-able Quotables
3.30 Afternoon Serenade
3.45 Tenor Time
4. 0 Waltz Serenade
4.15 Song Album
4.30 Operatic Half Hour
5. 0 Tony Martin
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
8.30 The Amazing Quest of
Aas BlissNorman Cloutier Orches-
The Quiz Kids
Don John
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and BettyCocktail Music
Bowling Commentary (WHadwin)
Secrets of Scotland Yard:

The Emperor of Humbug
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
a:i A ee of Dance Record-..
gare

qae

@hm

1038" Sports "preview (George
Edwards)

:

11. O Variety Calls the. Tune
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

a.m. Early and Bright
Wake Up and Whistle

1)

6. 0
7. O
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happ
: Hil
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessior(Aunt Daisy) :
9.30 London Palladium Orches-tra
/40. © My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade: Irene Schar-rer,
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: DearSister-in-Law
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music for Your’ Lunch
Hour2.0 p.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mo-
Nab), Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, Not-asle Quotables
3.30 Favourites in Song
3.45 Eddy Duchin and his Or-chestra
4. 0 Variety Concert
4.45 Children’s Session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island with Ted-

— dy Grundy
©6.15 Reserved

6.30 When Did This Happen?
6.45 Charles Shadwell and his
Orchestra
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7. Sorapbook8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Spotlight on the Stars
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard: The Babes in the Wood
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. O Sports Preview (the Toff)10.15 Sports Cameo
10.20 The World of Motoring11. 0 Jump for Joy (Guy Man-nering)11.45 Good-night Melodies12. 0 Close down ‘

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

3. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
||6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
"19.30 Tunes almost Forgotten
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage .Register11. O ‘Stars of the Variety World11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Menu
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Tunes1.30 Movieland Melodies
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
|2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Sports News, Hob-bies and Crafts, Week-end En-
tertainment, Health and Beauty,Notable Quotables
{3.30 Midways in Music4. 0 Sefton Daly plays his own
Compositions
4.15 Australia’s Joy Nichols4.30 These are New
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Record Rambles
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Felix Mendelssohn’s Music
6.15 The Voice of Vera Lynn6.30 Alfred Hill’s Songs
6.45 Famous American Marches7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 From Screen to Radio
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Listen to the Latest
8.45 Turning the Tables9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard:
The Gutheridge Case
9.30 Favourite Songs fromFavourite Musicals
3.45 Rhythm Kings10. O Silks and Saddles
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
11. 0 Round the Camp Fire11.15 Tunes from the Music
Shop
11.45 Let’s Drift to Dreamland12..0 Close down

ZZ PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 The Albert Sandler Trio
9.45 Vocal Ensembles
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session (Mary)
11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

-32

0

Dinner Music
Anne Shelton
Smooth Rhythm
Quiz Kids
Partners in HarmonyFirst Light Fraser Returne
Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Young Club
The Latest Dance Tunes
The Secrets of Scotland"Yard: Death in the River Lea

These?
Sports Preview
Close down

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement.

A human-interest story com-
bined with the thrills of the
Big Top make "Hagen’s Cir-cus" a feature worth listeningto. All the ZB stations presentthis serial at 8.0 p.m. every
Monday, Wednesday and Fri-
day. * a *
If you pride yourself on your
ability to remember dates,listen to 3ZB every Friday
night at half past six, and tryto answer the questions asked
by Cy Meredith in the session
When Did This Happen?

IeReszkealKo Ichbettes


